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PRE-KINDERGARTEN – 3 YEAR OLDS PRE-KINDERGARTEN – 4 YEAR OLDS 

7 – BOXES OF 24 CRAYONS (STANDARD SIZE CRAYOLA BRAND) 
1 – PAIR OF FRISKERS OR CRAYOLA BRAND SAFETY SCISSORS 
1 – SMALL SCHOOL BOX (NO ZIPPERS) 
1 – PACKAGE OF BABY WIPES (GIRLS ONLY) 
1 – 50 COUNT PACKAGE OF BROWN PAPER BAGS (BOYS ONLY) 
1 – VINYL SLEEPING MAT (NO CUSTOM NAP MATS) 
1 – TOWEL FOR NAP (NO BLANKETS OR PILLOWS) 
1 – STANDARD SIZE BACKPACK (16-18 INCH TALL, 12 –14 INCH WIDE)  
1 – PACKAGE OF 12 COUNT PURPLE ELMER’S BRAND GLUE STICKS 
1 – PACKAGE OF DINNER SIZED *GREAT VALUE BRAND PAPER PLATES  
2 – BOXES OF ZIPLOCK BAGS (GALLON SIZE(BOYS), QUART SIZE(GIRLS)) 
1 – BOX OF 10 COUNT CRAYOLA CLASSIC COLOR MARKERS (NOT THIN) 
1 – POLY PLASTIC BLUE POCKET FOLDER 
1 – POLY PLASTIC ORANGE POCKET FOLDER 
2 – COMPOSITION BOOKS (BLACK & WHITE) 
1 – REUSABLE WATER BOTTLE  
1 – PACKAGE OF DESSERT PAPER PLATES 
1 – PACKAGE OF EXPO MARKERS (FUN VAREITY COLORS)  

8 – #2 PENCILS (STANDARD SIZE) 
6 – BOXES OF 24 CRAYOLA BRAND CRAYONS (STANDARD SIZE) 
16 – GLUE STICKS ELMERS BRAND 
2 – PKGS OF WASHABLE CLASSIC CRAYOLA MARKERS (WIDE) 
1 – PAIR OF SAFETY SCISSORS (FRISKARS OR CRAYOLA BRAND)  
1 – SMALL SCHOOL BOX (6 x 8) 
2 – BOXES OF ZIPLOCK BAGS (GALLON SIZE(BOYS), QUART SIZE(GIRLS)) 
1 – PKG OF BROWN LUNCH BAGS 
2 – LARGE BOXES OF KLEENEX 
1 – VINYL SLEEPING MAT (NO CUSTOM NAP MATS) 
1 – TOWEL FOR NAP (NO BLANKETS OR PILLOWS) 
1 – LARGE PACKAGE OF WET/BABY WIPES  
2 – PINK ERASERS 
2 – PLASTIC SOLID COLORED POCKET FOLDERS WITH BRADS (1 RED, 1 BLUE) 

* DO NOT WRITE NAME ON FOLDERS
1 – PACKAGE OF SMALL (DESSERT SIZE) PAPER PLATES (BOYS) 
1 – PACKAGE OF LARGE PAPER PLATES (GIRLS) 
1 – SIZE 8 x 11 CLIPBOARD  
1 – BOX OF COLORED PENCILS 

KINDERGARTEN 

1 – CONTAINER OF CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES 
5 – #2 PENCILS  
7 – BOXES OF 24 CRAYONS (CRAYOLA BRAND ONLY) 
12 – PURPLE GLUE STICKS  
1 – PAIR OF SCISSORS 
1 – BOX OF WASHABLE MARKERS 
2 – LARGE BOXES OF KLEENEX 
2 – PINK ERASERS 
1 – SMALL PACKAGE OF DRY ERASE MARKERS (ANY COLOR) 
4 – PLASTIC POCKET/BRAD FOLDERS (1 BLUE, 1 RED, 2 ANY COLOR) 
2 – LARGE, CLEAR FRONT SOFT PENCIL ZIPPER BAGS (NO HARD BOXES) 
1 – BOTTLE OF GERM-X 
1 – REUSABLE WATER BOTTLE (SPILLPROOF) 
1 – BOX OF ZIPLOCK BAGS - GALLON SIZE(GIRLS), QUART SIZE(BOYS) 
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1st GRADE 2nd GRADE 

30 – #2 PENCILS PRE-SHARPENED 
6 – BOXES OF 24 CRAYONS   
3 – BOXES OF WASHABLE WIDE TIP MARKERS (NON-SCENTED/TRADITIONAL 

COLORS) 

1– PAIR OF SCISSORS 
2 – HIGHLIGHTERS (YELLOW) 
1 – REGULAR SIZE SCHOOL BOX, OR 1 LARGE ZIPPER BAG (NO LOCKS) 
4 – POCKET FOLDERS WITH BRADS (PLASTIC ONLY, 2 MUST BE BLUE) 
4 – PINK ERASERS 
2 – LARGE BOXES OF KLEENEX 
30 – GLUE STICKS 
1 – BOX OF GALLON SIZE SLIDER ZIPLOCK BAGS 
1 – CONTAINER OF CLOROX WIPES 
4 – DRY ERASE MARKERS (BLACK)  
1 – BOX OF QUART SIZE SLIDER ZIPLOCK BAGS  
• OPTIONAL DONATIONS OF CLOTHESPINS AND POM POMS WILL BE
APPRECIATED

24 – # 2 PENCILS 
3 – BOXES OF 24 CRAYONS 
2 – BOXES OF “SKINNY” WASHABLE MARKERS 
2 – BOXES OF REGULAR SIZED WIDE TIP WASHABLE MARKERS 
30 – GLUE STICKS 
1 – PAIR OF SCISSORS 
1 – RULER 
4 – PLASTIC POCKET/BRAD FOLDERS (2 –BLUE, 1 RED, 1 GREEN) 
2 – SPIRAL JOURNALS (1 RED, 1 YELLOW) 
3 – COMPOSITION JOURNALS (1 GREEN, 1 BLUE, 1 RED) 
6 – PINK ERASERS 
3 – BOXES OF KLEENEX 
1 – BOX OF GALLON SIZE ZIPLOCK BAGS (BOYS ONLY) 
1 – CONTAINER OF CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES 
1 – BOX OF QUART SIZE ZIPLOCK BAGS 
1 – SOFT PENCIL ZIPPER BAG  
1 – BOTTLE OF HAND SANITIZER (GIRLS ONLY)  
2 – YELLOW HIGHLIGHTERS  
2 – DRY ERASE MARKERS (BLACK) 
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